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محضر الاجتماع
	   بشأن:                                    رقم : 
	
	مكان الاجتماع : 

	
	
	

	اليوم /التاريخ : 
	
	من الساعة :                         إلى الساعة:

	
	
	

	
	الحضور بدعوة من:
	


	الوظيفة
	الاسم 
	م
	الوظيفة
	الاسم
	م

	
	
	5
	
	
	1

	
	
	6
	
	
	2

	
	
	7
	
	
	3

	
	
	8
	
	
	4

	المعتذرون:    1-                                           2-                                      3-                         

	المتغيبون:     1-                                           2-                                      3-   

	نتائج الاجتماع:

مسؤول التنفيذ
	موعد التنفيذ
	القرار/التوصية
	الموضوع
	م

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


ترفق التقارير المقدمة مع المحضر الأصلي*      

      اعتماد رئيس الاجتماع :  

التوقيع:




الوظيفة:   
      


      الاسم:
PAGE  

